

T.S-09/2011
Cis-209/2017

Order no 89 dated:06-09-2022

Today is fixed for evidence of D.W2 positively.

Both parties are present by filing hazira through Ld. Adv.

Defdt files a petn praying for time for evidence on the ground stated there in
Heard. Considered.

The prayer is allowed.

Fix 09.12.2022 for evidence of D.W2 as last chance.

Sd/- Kishor Kumar chakraborty

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn) Garhbeta

J.O Code WB01413