

T.S.-09/2011
R-209/2017

Order no 94 dated:11-09-2023

Today is fixed for argument as last chance.

Both parties file hazira.

Argument is heard in part

Fix 17-10-2023 for further argument.

S/d- Sri Kishor Kumar Chakraborty
Civil Judge (Jr. Division)
Garhbeta, Paschim Midnapur
J.O. Code-WB01413